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results: list of results

Category
S

Competition Place Date

Tournoi satellite Sofia 12.03.16

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Name

KISKAPUSI Dora
CHANG Chialing
MARINUK Avital
KONG Man Wai Vivian
PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia
IONELE Diana
MIHALY Kata

LUGO Eliana
MELENTIEV Polina
SAMUELSSON Emma
MARTINEZ Dayana
MARTINEZ Maria

DI TELLA Isabel
TOPIC Toncica

KOCK Michaela
RODIC Smilika

KOCK Catharina

TAL Nickol

GUNAC Gokce
CIPAROVA Dagmar

ATAKER Begum
SALMINEN Anna

BRAVO ARANGUIZ Caterin
JEZA Eva

MANSOURI Maya

COHEN Mary
FERNANDEZ Analia
YEPES MOLINA Dirley Janineth
HALLS Joanna

ASIS Lizzie

TSACHEVA Maria loana
CHIU Chih-Ting

PARTOS Zsofia
RODRIGUEZ Diana
VERTESI Lili

FOURNIER Louise

CHU Ka Mong

DEYANOVA Malina
SIMEONOVA Desislava

BEN JABALLAH Dorra

Weapon
E

Nationality
ESP

TPE
ISR
HKG
VEN
ROU
HUN
VEN
ISR
SWE
VEN
VEN
ARG
CRO
FIN
SRB
FIN
ISR
TUR
SVK

TUR
FIN

CHI

SLO
TUN
GBR
CHI

CRC
AUS
VEN
BUL
TPE
HUN
CoL
HUN
CAN
HKG
BUL
BUL
TUN

Gender
F

Event Type
| SA

Birth Date

18.02.82
30.08.87
26.10.92
08.02.94
29.03.94
27.07.92
18.08.90
26.11.85
10.12.94
17.10.88
10.10.86
03.01.83
10.06.93
25.08.92
17.12.92
29.04.85
26.06.91
27.01.94
05.06.86
02.05.89

23.08.96
08.02.95
28.12.75
24.07.91
11.09.90
08.10.86
07.08.98
10.11.87
20.10.73
11.04.92
25.09.00
04.02.95
23.01.95
13.06.87
06.07.00
07.12.92
14.05.95
07.04.97
23.04.85

02.03.92
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Hank faints HameisLAVOVA Rosina Pajionality irth Date

42 0 DENINSKA Vencislava BUL 26.08.94
43 0 SMITH Katrina GBR 23.04.91
44 0 ECOBICI Sabina ROU 24.11.98
45 0 IONICA CARSTEA Alexandra ROU 05.11.93
45 0 KIM Jee Su GBR 10.02.91
47 0 BOTTOMS Lindsay GBR 12.07.80
48 0 LANCEY Stella GBR 22.09.88
49 0 VARVERI Fani GRE 15.10.86
50 0 LIN Hui Min TPE 15.10.92
51 0 CHEN Wei Ting TPE 01.02.96
52 0 LIM Cheryl SIN 08.07.93
53 0 MARCLAY Jurate LTU 09.08.71
54 0 STANISLAVOVA Gabriela BUL 16.02.00
55 0 DICA Stefania ROU 02.02.00
56 0 PAIDA Eleni GRE 12.11.94
57 0 KOTSEVA Yordanka BUL 10.10.76
58 0 KOKKOTI Katia GRE 10.10.92
59 0 UNAL Dilara TUR 03.03.96
60 0 IGNATOVA Maria BUL 08.02.00

61 0 FAZLIOGLU Oyku TUR 19.10.99
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results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category Weapon

Tournoi satellite Sofia 12.03.16 S E

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Pooll | Piste1 | 15:00 Referee: GEORGIEV Marian (BUL
GBR KIM Jee Su 1 DA D/3 V/5 D/3 D/2
CRC YEPES MOLINA Dirley Janineth V/5 2 DA D/2 V/5 D/0
CHI BRAVO ARANGUIZ Caterin V/5 v/2 3 D/3 V/5 D/3
HUN MIHALY Kata D/2 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 D/2
BUL TSACHEVA Maria loana V/5 D/3 D/2 D/4 5 D/3
SWE SAMUELSSON Emma V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 6
TUR UNAL Dilara D/2 D/4 D/0 D/2 DA D/2
Pool2 | Piste2 | 15:00 Referee: PODEANU Radu (ROU)
SIN LIM Cheryl 1 D/4 D/4 D/4 V/5 D/3
BUL SIMEONOVA Desislava V/5 2 D/ D/3  V/5 D/
HKG KONG Man Wai Vivian V/5 V/5 3 D/4 V/5 D/4
VEN PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia V/5 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 V/5
TUR FAZLIOGLU Oyku DA D/0 D/O  D/3 5 D/0
ISR TAL Nickol V/4 V/5 /5 D/3 /5 6
HUN VERTESI Lili v/5 D2 D4 V5 V5 DA
Pool3 | Piste3 | 15:00 Referee: KADIOGLU Mustafa (TUR)
GBR BOTTOMS Lindsay 1 D/2 D/0 V/5 D/2 D/3
SVK CIPAROVA Dagmar V/5 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5
VEN LUGO Eliana V/3 D/3 3 V/5 D/4 D/2
BUL STANISLAVOVA Gabriela D/3 D/3 D/2 4 D/ D/3
FIN SALMINEN Anna V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 5 D/4
ESP KISKAPUSI Dora V/4 D/4 V/3 V/5 V/5 6
ROU DICA Stefania D/3 V/5 D/2 D/0 D/3 D/

Pool4 | Piste4 | 15:00

SRB RODIC Smilika

Referee: PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos (GRE)

V/5

D/2 D/4 V/5 D/2

Gender
F

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/0

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

Event

0.5

0.67

0.67

0.33

0.83

0.5

0.83

0.5

0.17

0.67

Type
SA

18 20 -2

23 16 7

24 21 3

22 24 -2

30 12 18

11 30 -19

22 25 -3

19 21 -2

28 19 9

27 225

27 13 14

22 19 3

28 20 8

22 17 5

27 20 7

14 28 -14

S HR HS/HR

05 23 203
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AUS HALLS Joanna

CRO  TOPIC Toncica

HUN PARTOS Zsofia

BUL KOTSEVA Yordanka

FIN KOCK Michaela

ROU  ECOBICI Sabina

Pool5 | Piste5 | 15:00

BUL STANISLAVOVA Rosina

VEN ASIS Lizzie

FIN KOCK Catharina

GRE VARVERI Fani

ROU IONELE Diana

TPE LIN Hui Min

Pool6 | Piste6 | 15:00

TUN MANSOURI Maya

VEN MARTINEZ Maria

TPE CHIU Chih-Ting

GBR SMITH Katrina

ROU IONICA CARSTEA Alexandra

CHI FERNANDEZ Analia

BUL DENINSKA Vencislava

Pool7 | Piste1 | 16:00

LTU MARCLAY Jurate

SLO JEZA Eva

VEN MARTINEZ Dayana

GBR LANCEY Stella

BUL IGNATOVA Maria

ARG DI TELLA Isabel

HKG CHU Ka Mong

D/2

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/

D/4

V/5

D/2

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/4

V/I5

V/5

D/4

D/

D/4

D/4

V/5

V/2

V/5

DA

V/2

V/5

V/5 D/ V/5 V/5

3 V/5 V/5 V/5
D/3 4 V/5 D/4
D/3 D/3 5 D/2
D/4 V/5 V/5 6

D/2 D/4 V/5 D/4

Referee: STOSIC Vukasin (SRB)

D/2 D/3 V/5 D/

2 D/4 D/3 D/4
V/5 3 V/5 V/5
V/5 D/0 4 D/2
V/5 D/ V/5 5
D/2 D/2 V/5 D/2

Referee: RACKOVIC Nikola (SRB!

D/2 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5

2 V/5 VI3 V/i4 V/5

D/3 3 V/5 D/3 D/3

D/0 D/4 4 V/5 D/3

D/3 V/i4 D/3 5 D/3

D/4 V/5 V/5 Vi4 6

D/4 V/5 D/2 D/3 V/I5

Referee: STOSIC Vukasin (SRB)

D/2 D/ D/4 V/5 DA

2 D/2 V/5 V/5 D/

V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5

D/4 D/ 4 V/5 D/0

D/0 D/ D/3 5 D/0

V/4 D/4 V/5 V/5 6

D/2 D/2 V/5 V/5 D/

D/2

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/I5

DA

D/2

V/5

V/5

D/3

DA

V/2

0.5

0.83

0.67

0.67

0.33

0.2

0.8

0.2

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.5

0.33

0.67

0.33

0.83

0.5

20

29

27

15

27

21

21

25

15

21

15

26

27

23

23

27

18

22

20

24 -4

22 5

30 -15

22 5

10 15

23 -2

24 -5

24 -1

24 -1

30 -24
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Pool 8

TUR

BUL

GRE

TPE

ISR

CAN

GBR

Pool 9

COL

TUN

TPE

TUR

ISR

GRE

| Piste2 | 16:00

GUNAC Gokce

DEYANOVA Malina

KOKKOTI Katia

CHANG Chialing

MARINUK Avital

FOURNIER Louise

COHEN Mary

| Piste3 | 16:00

RODRIGUEZ Diana

BEN JABALLAH Dorra

CHEN Wei Ting

ATAKER Begum

MELENTIEV Polina

PAIDA Eleni

D/4

D/3

D/3

D/2

V/5

D/2

D/4

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/4

Referee: PODEANU Radu (ROU)

V/5

D/2

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/2

Referee: GEORGIEV Marian (BUL)

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/I5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/3

DA

D/4

V/5

D/4

D/3

V/5

D/4

V/5

DA

D/4

D/0

V/5

D/

D/4

D/0

D/

V/5

V/5

V/5

DA

D/0

D/0

D/2

DA

V/5

V/I5

D/2

V/5

D/

D/2

V/I5

V/5

V/4

V/5

V/5

0.67

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.4

0.2

0.8

23

13

27

21

22

23

22

25

23

30

20

26

20

20

23

22

24

-17

21
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Tableau of 64
MELENTIEV Polina

SIMEONOVA Desislava
FERNANDEZ Analia

CHANG Chialing
SALMINEN Anna
TOPIC Toncica

TSACHEVA Maria loana
RODRIGUEZ Diana

LUGO Eliana
DENINSKA Vencislava

GUNAC Gokce

MARTINEZ Maria

ASIS Lizzie
VERTESI Lili

PARTOS Zsofia
CHIU Chih-Ting

PIOVESAN SILVA Patriz...

ATAKER Begum
KOCK Michaela

FOURNIER Louise
MARINUK Avital

KOCK Catharina

MARTINEZ Dayana

HALLS Joanna
CHU Ka Mong

JEZA Eva
IONELE Diana
KISKAPUSI Dora

ECOBICI Sabina
MANSOURI Maya

RODIC Smiljka
BEN JABALLAH Dorra

TAL Nickol

DI TELLA Isabel

STANISLAVOVA Rosina
COHEN Mary

MIHALY Kata
SMITH Katrina

CIPAROVA Dagmar

KONG Man Wai Vivian

BRAVO ARANGUIZ Cate...

DEYANOVA Malina

YEPES MOLINA Dirley Ja...

SAMUELSSON Emma

ISR

BUL
CHI

TPE

FIN

CRO

BUL
COL

VEN
BUL

TUR

VEN

VEN
HUN

HUN
TPE

VEN

TUR

FIN

CAN
ISR

FIN

VEN

AUS
HKG

SLO

ROU

ESP

ROU
TUN

SRB
TUN

ISR

ARG

BUL
GBR

HUN
GBR

SVK

HKG

CHI

BUL

CRC
SWE

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event
Tournoi satellite Sofia 12.03.16 S E F |
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
MELENTIEV Polina ISR V/15
pD/i2  FERNANDEZ Analia CHI D/5
V/15 MELENTIEV Polina ISR D/14
CHANG Chialing TPE V/15
CHANG Chialing TPE V/15
SALMINEN Anna FIN D/7
CHANG Chialing
LUGO Eliana
TOPIC Toncica CRO V/15
v/10 TSACHEVA Maria loana BUL  D/5
D/9 TOPIC Toncica CRO D/9
V/15 LUGO Eliana VEN V/10
D/11 LUGO Eliana VEN V/15
GUNAC Gokce TUR D/8
MARTINEZ Maria VEN V/15
v/15 ASIS Lizzie VEN D/6
D/10 MARTINEZ Maria VEN D/13
D/13 PIOVESAN SILVA Patriz...  VEN V/15
V/15  CHIU Chih-Ting TPE D/12
PIOVESAN SILVA Patriz...  VEN V/15
PIOVESAN SILVA Patriz...
MARINUK Avital
ATAKER Begum TUR D/12
KOCK Michaela FIN V/15
KOCK Michaela FIN D/6
D/10 MARINUK Avital ISR V/15
V/15  MARINUK Avital ISR V/15
KOCK Catharina FIN  D/14
MARTINEZ Dayana VEN V/15
v/15 HALLS Joanna AUS D/t
D/13 MARTINEZ Dayana VEN D/13
IONELE Diana ROU V/15
JEZAEva SLO D/8
IONELE Diana ROU V/15
IONELE Diana
KISKAPUSI Dora
KISKAPUSI Dora ESP V/15
D/6 MANSOURI Maya TUN D/14
V/15 KISKAPUSI Dora ESP V/15
v/15 RODIC Smilika SRB  D/10
D/14  RODIC Smilika SRB V/14
TAL Nickol ISR D/13
DI TELLA Isabel ARG V/13
D/8 COHEN Mary GBR D/8
V/15 DI TELLA Isabel ARG  D/11
V/15 MIHALY Kata HUN V/15
D/6 MIHALY Kata HUN V/15
CIPAROVA Dagmar SVK D/10
MIHALY Kata
KONG Man Wai Vivian
KONG Man Wai Vivian HKG V/15
BRAVO ARANGUIZ Cate... CHI D/5
KONG Man Wai Vivian HKG V/15
D/8 SAMUELSSON Emma SWE D/11
V/15  YEPES MOLINA Dirley Ja... CRC  D/5
SAMUELSSON Emma SWE V/15

TPE
VEN

V/6
D/

VEN
ISR

D/10
V/11

ROU D/8
ESP V/15

HUN  D/11
HKG V/15


/competitions/2016/553/results/table/pdf?suitTable=SuiteTab_A&table=64
/fencers/fencer/22283
/fencers/fencer/1903
/fencers/fencer/34719
/fencers/fencer/15654
/fencers/fencer/25895
/fencers/fencer/19633
/fencers/fencer/40592
/fencers/fencer/16709
/fencers/fencer/13948
/fencers/fencer/26413
/fencers/fencer/10760
/fencers/fencer/22283
/fencers/fencer/34719
/fencers/fencer/15654
/fencers/fencer/25895
/fencers/fencer/19633
/fencers/fencer/40592
/fencers/fencer/13948
/fencers/fencer/10760
/fencers/fencer/22283
/fencers/fencer/15654
/fencers/fencer/19633
/fencers/fencer/13948
/fencers/fencer/15654
/fencers/fencer/13948
/fencers/fencer/8746
/fencers/fencer/23126
/fencers/fencer/40573
/fencers/fencer/31893
/fencers/fencer/40572
/fencers/fencer/22657
/fencers/fencer/28141
/fencers/fencer/19869
/fencers/fencer/17944
/fencers/fencer/20699
/fencers/fencer/19504
/fencers/fencer/8746
/fencers/fencer/23126
/fencers/fencer/40572
/fencers/fencer/22657
/fencers/fencer/28141
/fencers/fencer/19869
/fencers/fencer/20699
/fencers/fencer/19504
/fencers/fencer/8746
/fencers/fencer/22657
/fencers/fencer/19869
/fencers/fencer/20699
/fencers/fencer/22657
/fencers/fencer/20699
/fencers/fencer/13368
/fencers/fencer/148
/fencers/fencer/28845
/fencers/fencer/21853
/fencers/fencer/23631
/fencers/fencer/4119
/fencers/fencer/38979
/fencers/fencer/23070
/fencers/fencer/6858
/fencers/fencer/23074
/fencers/fencer/22013
/fencers/fencer/13368
/fencers/fencer/148
/fencers/fencer/21853
/fencers/fencer/23631
/fencers/fencer/4119
/fencers/fencer/23070
/fencers/fencer/6858
/fencers/fencer/22013
/fencers/fencer/13368
/fencers/fencer/23631
/fencers/fencer/4119
/fencers/fencer/6858
/fencers/fencer/23631
/fencers/fencer/4119
/fencers/fencer/27218
/fencers/fencer/32095
/fencers/fencer/3149
/fencers/fencer/19595
/fencers/fencer/26534
/fencers/fencer/11731
/fencers/fencer/22439
/fencers/fencer/2069
/fencers/fencer/35077
/fencers/fencer/19493
/fencers/fencer/9708
/fencers/fencer/27218
/fencers/fencer/3149
/fencers/fencer/19595
/fencers/fencer/11731
/fencers/fencer/22439
/fencers/fencer/2069
/fencers/fencer/19493
/fencers/fencer/9708
/fencers/fencer/27218
/fencers/fencer/19595
/fencers/fencer/22439
/fencers/fencer/9708
/fencers/fencer/19595
/fencers/fencer/22439




FIE

Tableau of 8

CHANG Chialing
LUGO Eliana

PIOVESAN SILVA Patriz...

MARINUK Avital

IONELE Diana
KISKAPUSI Dora

MIHALY Kata
KONG Man Wai Vivian

TPE
VEN

VEN
ISR

ROU
ESP

HUN
HKG

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category

Tournoi satellite 12.03.16 S

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Semi-finals Fina

V/6

D CHANG Chialing TPE V/9

D/10  MARINUK Avital ISR D/8

V/11 CHANG Chialing

D/8 KISKAPUSI Dora

V/15  KISKAPUSI Dora ESP V/15

D/11 KONG Man Wai Vivian HKG D/12

V/15

Weapon

TPE
ESP

D/9
V/15

Type
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